
Sr.No Applications No Candidates Full Name Percentile_Score DOB Gender Category

1 220366 AVINASH UTTAM GAVHANE 98.3402 22-10-1994 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

2 290156 PRATIK MANSARAM KHAROLE 98.3075 03-02-2002 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

3 234310 GOVIND BALU WAGHMODE 97.8030 21-10-1993 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

4 325145 ABHISHEK PANDURANG HIWALE 97.5787 23-04-2000 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

5 223393 ADARSH DEVIDAS BANDIWAR 97.4903 11-12-2002 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

6 449405 DNYANESHWAR JANARDHAN GONDE 97.4903 01-07-2003 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

7 400890 ADITYA SHASHIKANT THAKUR 97.2771 25-04-2002 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

8 328491 RANJEETGIR RAMGIR GIRI 96.6803 14-10-1999 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

9 332068 ISHAN RAVINDRA CHAVHAN 96.6803 03-01-2002 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

Extended list of Selected Candidates for UPSC 2025-26 Under NTB General Category



Sr.No Applications No Candidates Full Name Percentile_Score DOB Gender Category

10 375293 VINAYAK SHIVAJI BHOSALE 96.5119 07-06-1997 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

11 281763 SAMEER OMPRAKASH KEWAT 95.8598 09-04-2002 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

12 262693 SAGAR VASANT MOHITE 95.7839 14-10-1994 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

13 408782 YOGESH BAPURAO KAGEWAD 95.5963 04-02-1996 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

14 302453 ONKAR BHAUSAHEB KHOT 95.2652 07-03-2000 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

15 314967 ALANKAR PRAMOD KAMBLE 94.9710 13-03-2001 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

16 470828 SIDDESH SANTOSH THORAT 94.6834 12-10-2000 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B

17 476449 RITIK RAJU SHENDE 94.6662 06-04-2000 MALE Nomadic Tribe -B


